
S.No
NAME OF 

PGs
DESIGNATION DATE DAY TIMING LECTURE TOPIC

1 Dr. Drishti Sharma PG 01.11.2023 Wednesday 12 to 1 pm
Seminar "Basics of Psychiatry 

& Diagnosis" 

2 Dr. Nobel Singh PG 02.11.2023 Thursday 12 to 1 pm

Real world clinical and cost 

effectiveness of community 

clozapine initiation

3 Dr. Happy Singh PG 03.11.2023 Friday 12 to 1 pm Case Presentation

4 Dr. Mayank Shekhar PG 07.11.2023 Tuesday 12 to 1 pm Case Presentation

5 Dr. Harsh Singh PG 08.11.2023 Wednesday 12 to 1 pm
Basics of Psychiatric Treatment 

,Approach to the Patients

6 Dr. Satish Ranjan PG 09.11.2023 Thursday 12 to 1 pm
Impact of covid 19 pandemic on 

psychotropic medication uptake

7 Dr. Mandeep Singh PG 10.11.2023 Friday 12 to 1 pm Case Presentation

8 Dr. Nobel Singh PG 14.11.2023 Tuesday 12 to 1 pm Case Presentation

9 Dr. Happy Singh PG 17.11.2023 Friday 12 to 1 pm Case Presentation

10 Dr. Mayank PG 21.11.2023 Tuesday 12 to 1 pm Case Presentation

11 Dr. Harsh Singh PG 22.11.2023 Wednesday 12 to 1 pm

 Nomenclature and 

Classification of 

psychopharmacological drugs

12 Dr. Khushpreet Singh PG 23.11.2023 Thursday 12 to 1 pm

Latent subtypes of manic and 

irritable episode symptoms in 

two population based cohorts

13 Dr. Mandeep Singh PG 24.11.2023 Friday 12 to 1 pm Case Presentation

14  Dr. Harsh Singh PG 28.11.2023 Tuesday 12 to 1 pm Case Presentation

15 Dr. Anirudh Salunke PG 29.11.2023 Wednesday 12 to 1 pm
Management skills of 

hospitalized  patients in IPD

16  Dr. Anirudh Salunke PG 30.11.2023 Thursday 12 to 1 pm
Cognitive trajectories following 

onset of psychosis meta analysis
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